Order Contract

Run Date: Jun 23, 2017 15:09:46

Page 1 of 7
Order Number: 11214499
Order No: 11214499 Package: Customer: 25761 AARP -NCC Sales Office: POLNCPOLITICAL NCC
PO: 6020 EDI: N Salesperson: 75DCWNCC - DEN/COS - WASH DC
Contract No: 1366240 Ext Order: 62430723 Discount: AGENCY 15% REP 13%
Reference No: 62430723 Ext Client: Bill Address: GREER MARGOLIS MITCHELLBURNS - Revenue Type: NATIONAL POLITICAL BUNDLE
Estimate: 6020 N%g MEDIA Invoicing Option: Individual Retail
Contract Start: 06/12/17 Product: Bill Cycle: Billing Month
BLOOMFIELD, NJ 07003
Contract End: 06/27/17 NCC Payment Terms: NET 30 DAYS
Last Changed: 06/23/17 Notarize Invoice: N
(111)111-1111
Invoice Notes: Requires ANACAB: N
Send Electronic N
Invoice:
Electronic Invoice
Email Address:
Order Memo: 06/09/17 DO
Line Status Reg/Ret Grp/Net Spot/Rot Dates Weeks No.Of Purchase Prty Inv Revenue Qty AutoShow M T W T S Total Rate $Total $Dropped
On/Off Weeks Time Type Type Type MK Inv Spots
1 SC R-DENI N-AEN  R-R005 06/12/17 06/18/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 9/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 9.00 272.00 2,448.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
2 SC R-DENI N-AEN  R-R005 06/19/17 06/25/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 5/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 5.00 272.00 1,360.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
3 SC R-DENI N-AEN  R-R005 06/26/17 06/27/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y Y N N N 1.00 272.00 272.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
4 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/12/17 06/18/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 7/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 7.00 40.00 280.00 (40.00)
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
05:00-09:00
5 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/19/17 06/25/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 5/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 5.00 40.00 200.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
05:00-09:00
6 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/26/17 06/27/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y Y N N N 1.00 40.00 40.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
05:00-09:00
7 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/12/17 06/16/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 5/WK L N Y Y Y Y N 5.00 20.00 100.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
8 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/19/17 06/23/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 4 /WK L N Y Y Y Y N 4.00 20.00 80.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
9 SC R-DENI N-CNBC R-R005 06/26/17 06/27/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 2/WK L N Y Y N N N 2.00 20.00 40.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:

09:00-16:00
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11214499 62430723

06/19/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

06/26/17 06/27/17

11214499 62430723

06/12/17
11214499 62430723

06/18/17

06/19/17 06/25/17

11214499 62430723

06/26/17
11214499 62430723

06/27/17

User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

3/WK

4/ WK

1/ WK

5/WK

9/WK

2/ WK

7 /WK

7/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

2/ WK

7/ WK

6/ WK

3/WK

4/ WK

4/ WK

1/ WK

11 /WK

6/ WK

2/ WK

N 3.00

N 4.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

Y 9.00

N 2.00

Y 7.00

Y 7.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

Y 2.00

N 7.00

N 6.00

N 3.00

N 4.00

N 4.00

N 1.00

Y 11.00

Y 6.00

N 2.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

204.00

272.00

68.00

80.00

144.00

32.00

280.00

280.00

80.00

120.00

60.00

224.00

192.00

96.00

480.00

480.00

120.00

2,640.00

1,440.00

480.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(40.00)

0.00

0.00

(30.00)

0.00

(96.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(480.00)

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

R-DENI

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TVL

N-TVL

N-TVL

N-TVL

N-TVL

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

N-CNBC

N-CNBC

N-LIF

N-USA

N-HALL

N-MNBC

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

R-R005
1366240

06/12/17 06/16/17

11214499 62430723

06/19/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

06/26/17 06/27/17

11214499 62430723

06/12/17
11214499 62430723

06/16/17

06/19/17 06/23/17

11214499 62430723

06/26/17
11214499 62430723

06/27/17

06/17/17 06/18/17

11214499 62430723

06/24/17
11214499 62430723

06/25/17

06/12/17 06/16/17

11214499 62430723

06/19/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

06/26/17 06/27/17

11214499 62430723

06/12/17
11214499 62430723

06/16/17

06/19/17 06/23/17

11214499 62430723

06/26/17
11214499 62430723

06/27/17

06/23/17 06/25/17

11214499 62430723

06/23/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

06/23/17 06/23/17

11214499 62430723

06/23/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

06/23/17 06/23/17

11214499 62430723

06/23/17
11214499 62430723

06/23/17

User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

DENI

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

4/ WK

4/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

4/ WK

1/ WK

4/ WK

4/ WK

4/ WK

4/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

4/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

2/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

N 4.00

N 4.00

N 2.00

N 6.00

N 4.00

N 1.00

Y 4.00

Y 4.00

N 4.00

N 4.00

N 2.00

N 4.00

N 4.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 2.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

34.00

34.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

40.00

44.00

68.00

84.00

98.00

120.00

192.00

192.00

96.00

792.00

528.00

132.00

136.00

136.00

232.00

232.00

116.00

336.00

336.00

168.00

160.00

88.00

68.00

84.00

98.00

120.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

110 sc R-DENI  N-FXNC R-R005 06/26/17 06/27/17 1, 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 2/WK L N Y Y NN N N N200 120.00 240.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
111 sC R-DENI  N-TNT  R-R005 06/23/17 06/23/17 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NN N Y N N1.00 132.00 132.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
112 sc R-DENI  N-FOOD R-R005 06/23/17 06/25/117 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N NN N Y Y Y200 146.00 292.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
113 sC R-DENI  N-FXNC R-R005 06/23/17 06/25117 1/ 0 1 User 450 DENI NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NN N Y Y Y1.00 400.00 400.00 0.00
1366240 11214499 62430723 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
Order Lines Total 426.00 61,066.00 (1,834.00)
Makegoods Totals 0.00 0.00

Copy Information:

Order Number: 11214499
R005 1366240 11214499 62430723 Tape No. Class Length Weight Start Thru Limitations:
NC1464173  A2RP0167000H NONE 30 1 06/12/17 00:00:00 06/27/17 23:59:00 Days ( Mon, Tue,Wed, Thur,Fri,Sat,Sun)

Time (00:00-24:00)
Order Summary :

Order Number: 11214499

GROSS
Billing Line Dropped Makegood Misc Time Misc Other Agency Rep Other Pre- Balance Non-$0 Makegood Total
Period Charges Totals Charges Charges Charges Totals Discount Discount Discount Net Total Payments Due Spots $0 Spots Spots Spots
Jun 2017 53,266.00 -1,834.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,432.00 7,714.80 5,683.25 0.00 38,033.95 0.00 38,033.95 369.00 0.00 0.00 369.00
Jul 2017 7,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.00 1,170.00 861.93 0.00 5,768.07 0.00 5,768.07 57.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
Order Total 61,066.00 -1,834.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,232.00 8,884.80 6,545.18 0.00 43,802.02 0.00 43,802.02 426.00 0.00 0.00 426.00

Customer Signature:




